2018 Bronco Roundup Distance Carnival Order of Events

Event

1600 Meters
1600 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
3200 Meters
3200 Meters

Pole Vault
Pole Vault

Classification

Girls' (9 heats)
Boys' (12 heats)
Girls' (10 heats)
Boys' (11 heats)
Girls' (2 heats)
Boys' (3 heats)

Girls' (28 vaulters)
Boys' (25 vaulters)

Estimated
Start Time

3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:20 PM
7:00 PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM

3:30 PM
After Girls



