

2018 Bronco Roundup Distance Carnival Order of Events

Event	Classification	Estimated Start Time
1600 Meters	Girls' (9 heats)	3:30 PM
1600 Meters	Boys' (12 heats)	4:45 PM
800 Meters	Girls' (10 heats)	6:20 PM
800 Meters	Boys' (11 heats)	7:00 PM
3200 Meters	Girls' (2 heats)	7:40 PM
3200 Meters	Boys' (3 heats)	8:10 PM
Pole Vault	Girls' (28 vaulters)	3:30 PM
Pole Vault	Boys' (25 vaulters)	After Girls